

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
23708-23709/2014

PARSVNATH DEV. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARPAL SINGH BRAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 13059-13060/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 13365-13366/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14159-14160/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14342-14343/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14361-14362/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14643-14644/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 14699-14700/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23712-23713/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27787-27788/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27953-27954/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

Date : 27/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Nair, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Jyoti, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Udita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 15.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar